
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

23

99

25

111

12

11

4

632

18

520

38

36

168

770

79

551

260

463

427

Name

Ryan  CLARK

Sean HAMBLIN

Jeff NORTHROP

Michael SLEETER

Matt BARNES

Michael WILLARD

Simon HOMANS

Kevin HOGE

Brock SELLARDS

Tony GALLO

Mitch COOKE

Johnny MONTES

Daniel SANI

Brian BAGLEY

Jake MARSACK

David PLOURDE

Patrick LEMIRE

Kevin TYLER

Francis CADIEUX

Hometown

Wadell AZ

Murietta CA

Murrieta CA

Temecula CA

Wooster OH

Thornville  OH

Sherbrooke QC

Pittsburgh PA

Sherrodsville OH

.

Vaughan ON

Rothesay NB

CA

Manchester ME

.

St-Modeste QC

Racine QC

Stittsville  ON

St-Augustin QC

Nat/State

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Total Tm

6:06.687

6:12.131

6:16.063

6:19.682

6:20.099

6:20.539

6:22.346

6:24.069

6:25.454

6:27.301

6:35.877

6:41.894

6:42.150

6:48.960

7:06.442

6:08.798

6:32.665

7:11.944

5:24.949

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

3

Diff

-

+5.444

+9.376

+12.995

+13.412

+13.852

+15.659

+17.382

+18.767

+20.614

+29.190

+35.207

+35.463

+42.273

+59.755

1 Lap

+23.867

+1:03.146

3 Laps

Best Tm

59.705

1:00.068

1:01.246

1:01.411

1:00.624

1:01.063

1:00.639

1:02.960

1:00.919

1:02.489

1:02.793

1:05.500

1:00.641

1:05.668

1:00.004

1:10.150

1:09.571

1:13.110

1:22.605

In Lap

5

3

3

6

2

2

4

2

5

4

5

5

4

5

4

4

4

4

2

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+5.444

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

59.705

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[23] Ryan  CLARK

Supercross de Montréal 2007

250-MX1

Qualification #1 (6 Tours)

Race

Stade Olympique 0.000 Km

9/29/2007 07:38 PM
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